DLED-5500 Hidden Cove LED Light Reveal Specification Sheet
An Enclosed LED Light Source Resting Inside of a
3/4” Flush Mount, Floating Reveal
50 Lumens per foot - 2.5 Watts per foot LED - 2700K
Cat. No. DLED-5500 - _________ - ________- _______ - _______
Type:
Project:
Date:

Wall mount only.
LED Specifications:
Ordering example for multiple-length:
DLED-5500-119”-119”-50”-2700K
		  Series	 Multiple Lengths	 Color Temp.
©2010 Dreamscape Lighting Mfg., Inc.
5521 W. Washington Blvd.  •  Los Angeles, CA  90016
Phone: 323-933-5760  •  FAX: 323-933-3607
info@dreamscapelighting.com  •  www.dreamscapelighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice DLED5500_071210
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
2 X 4 FRAMING
5/8” DRYWALL
RECESS IN
5/8” DRYWALL
2 X 4 FRAMING
5/8” DRYWALL
REVEAL
MOUNTS
INTO
RECESS
            LED
5/8”
3/4”
7/8”
2”
2-1/4”
JUNCTION
BOX
1/2” KO
ON SIDES
DLED-5500
ISOMETRIC
VIEW
ALUMINUM HOUSING
14” TO 119”
4-1/4”
JUNCTION BOX
LOCATED 1-1/2” IN FROM
END OF FIXTURE
NOTE:  JUNCTION BOX MOUNTED TO ALUMINUM
EXTRUSION MUST RECESS INTO WALL.  JUNCTION BOX
IS 3”W AND 1-1/2” FROM EDGE OF 5500 (SEE DETAIL).
BE SURE FRAMING WILL NOT INTERFERE WITH IT.
SQUARE ACRYLIC
LED EXTRUSION
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM
REVEAL HOUSING
SCREW TO
2 X 4
LED CHANNEL WITH
ANGLED LED STRIP
RECESSED
JUNCTION
BOX
DLED-5500
1-1/2” 3”
1/2” KO
ON BACK
ACCESS HOLE
TO BOX
Ordering example for single length:
DLED-5500 - 59” -  2700K
Voltage:	 24 Volts AC
Watts:	 2.5 Watts per foot
Beam Spread:	 120°
Max. Run:	 12 feet
Color Temp:	 2700K
Max. Single Length:	 71”
Mounting:	 Rests in extrusion
	 Max. Load:	 50 Watts
	 Max. Distance:	  50 Feet
	 16 AWG 2/C Type CM-CL2